CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

CV

(Application Form)

Daniel Sisyukin

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Crewell ID: 347875

Main info

Daniel Sisyukin

Chief Officer
9000

+79781225668

danielsisyukin@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Bulk carriers
25.07.1981 Novorossiysk

Russia

Russia / Novorossiysk

Fluent Closest airport: = Sochi
24.07.2025 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK0040720 27.04.2021 Russian Federation 26.04.2026
774509875 23.08.2024 Russian Federation 23.08.2034
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate
NVS207306080 01.11.2022 Russia 17.08.2027
Certificates
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/347875/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

GMDSS Operator

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
ECDIS

Radar observation and
plotting

Liberia

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

005231

005538

006113

003171

NVS207306115

003937

179/2022-MY

005634

003376

006222

Seaman's identification and

record booc

Maplegate / Liberia

Maplegate / Liberia

Indian Goodwill /
Liberia

Morning Cloud /

Maplegate / Liberia

Bulk carrier /
63449

Bulk carrier /
63449

Bulk carrier /
75398

Bulk carrier /
74962

Bulk carrier /
63449

19.08.2022 Russian Federation
08.09.2022 Russian Federation
12.09.2022 Russian Federation
31.08.2022 Russian Federation
01.11.2022 Russian Federation
17.08.2022 Russian Federation
24.10.2022 Russian Federation
24.08.2022 Russian Federation
02.09.2022 Russian Federation
29.08.2022 Russian Federation
1983262 23.12.2024
B&W / 7560 10.12.2024 -
21.05.2025

04.12.2023 -

B&W /7560 26.05.2024
B&W /11072 25.11.2022 -
20.04.2023

22.06.2021 -

B&W /7845 02.05.2022
31.08.2020 -

B&W /7560 05.12.2020

19.08.2027

08.09.2027

12.09.2027

31.08.2027

19.08.2027

17.08.2027

24.10.2027

24.08.2027

02.09.2027

29.08.2027

23.12.2029

Zodiac
Maritime Ltd /
UK

Zodiac
Maritime Ltd /
UK

Zodiac
Maritime Ltd /
UK

Zodiac
Maritime Ltd /
UK

Zodiac
Maritime Ltd /
UK



Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height:

Weight: 178

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 44



	CV
	Daniel Sisyukin
	Chief Mate



